281245280010524 281245280033064 281245280033155 281245280058571 281245280066994 

281245280069763 281245280139776 281245280156375 281245280158383 281245280176330 

281245280192033 281245280199153 281245280225982 281245280231960 281245280234213 

281245280250200 281245280251733 281245300106076 281245300145954  

194 (One Hundred and Ninety Four only) 

281242220142472 281242220145938 281242220174984 281242220184944 281242220194827 

281242220247228 281242240030189 281242240032238 281242240033829 281242240062851 

281242240080320 281242240097985 281242240110538 281242240112063 281242240174384

[...]

281245280203752 281245280208812 281245280212868 281245280223310 281245280223937 

281245280229675 281245280244286 281245280244775 281245280248891 281245280255994 

281245290118076 281245300048046 281245300117171 281245300148720 281245310138540 

281245310259640 616 (Six Hundred and Sixteen only) 

The action regarding Appointment, further verification of eligibility conditions and examination of original 

documents (i.e., certificates of educational/technical qualifications, date of birth, community, character 

antecedents etc.) will be taken by the office of Principal Chief Personnel Officer/ECoR & PCPO/SCR as per